GARGAON COLLEGE
SIMALAGURI

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
LIBRARY ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2022 TO 31.03.2023

PARTICULARS AMOUNT PARTUCULARS
~o Opening Balance By Expenditure on
_n,ab National Bank 3,37,975.33 Journal/Magazine
Zsenin Hand 14.75 Newspaper
Bank Charges
Internet bill
Books
Salary
Software

Contingency

To Received From By Closing Balance
Agmission afc 2,00,200.00 Punjab Nationa! Bank
Visintenance a/c 1,26,614.40 Cash in Hand

TOTAL 6,64,804.48 TOTAL

AMOUNT

6,725.00
7,644.00
13.59
34,394.00
10,780.00
60,000.00
29,500.00
2,100.00

5,13,633.14
14.75

6,64,804.48

Ve have examined the above Receipt & Payment Account of of GARGAON COLLEGE, LIBRARY
ACCOUNT, Simalaguri for the above period with the books of accounts voucher & details produced

cefore us and found the same are in agreement therewith.

For ASHOK MORE & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN 3§?ng) !;

ASHOK KUMAR MORE )
PROPRIETOR
*/emebrship No. 54823

JOIN  24064B23BKATFV6468
“LACE  SIVASAGAR ( ASSAM )
SATE __THE 15th DAY OF FEBRUARY.2024
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