GARGAON COLLEGE SIMALAGURI

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT ACCOUNT LIBRARY ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2022 TO 31.03.2023

PARTICULARS	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>PARTUCULARS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
To Opening Balance		By Expenditure on	
anjab National Bank	3,37,975.33	Journal/Magazine	6,725.00
Cash in Hand	14.75	Newspaper	7,644.00
		Bank Charges	13.59
		Internet bill	34,394.00
		Books	10,780.00
		Salary	60,000.00
		Software	29,500.00
		Contingency	2,100.00
To Received From		By Closing Balance	
Admission a/c	2,00,200.00	Punjab National Bank	5,13,633.14
Maintenance a/c	1,26,614.40	Cash in Hand	14.75
TOTAL	6,64,804.48	TOTAL	6,64,804.48

We have examined the above Receipt & Payment Account of of GARGAON COLLEGE, LIBRARY ACCOUNT, Simalaguri for the above period with the books of accounts voucher & details produced pefore us and found the same are in agreement therewith.

For ASHOK MORE & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN 320009E)

ASHOK KUMAR MORE)

PROPRIETOR

Memebrship No. 54823

UDIN 24054823BKATFV6468 PLACE SIVASAGAR (ASSAM)

DATE THE 15th DAY OF FEBRUARY 2024

